Jude U. Hofschneider +2 others - see Sen. Comm. No. 24-05) 

E. INTRODUCTION OF LOCAL RESOLUTIONS: None 

F. MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR:  

1. Gov. Comm. No. 24-11: 11/24/25 – Signed into law House Local Bill No. 24-31, D1, “To 

appropriate Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($12,500.00) for the personnel and 

operations of the Tinian Casino Gaming Commission and other needs of the municipality.”, 

into TINIAN LOCAL LAW NO. 24-08. 

G. MESSAGES FROM THE MAYOR OF TINIAN & AGUIGUAN:  

1. Mayors Comm. No. 24-09: 1/6/26 – Commenting on Senate Local Bill No.